
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
55 
75 
96 
24 
72 
60 
88 
29 
07 
76 
19 
71 
12 
40 
47 

Class 
F5 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
F5 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
2 

Name 
Robert Gray 
Andy Pastore 
Anton Gurov 
Thomas Kenney 
David Cardillo 
Jeff Filipkowski 
Colin Lawrence 
Jeffrey Valeo 
Chris Barry 
Gary Kittell 
David Grimes 
John Petillo 
Gerard Owen Calla
Chris Caruso 
F Russell Strate  Jr

Best Tm 
1:16.920 
1:22.393 
1:22.637 
1:22.797 
1:22.890 
1:22.933 
1:23.074 
1:23.249 
1:23.570 
1:23.867 
1:25.126 
1:25.138 
1:26.301 
1:26.403 
1:26.756 

In Lap 
8 
6 
7 
7 
4 

10 
5 
6 
7 
6 

11 
3 
8 
8 
6 

Region 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
CNY 
PHL 
NER 
NER 
NER 
GLN 
NER 
NER 
NER 
LV 
WNY 

Member_ID
521551 
376344 
552421 
446810 
465658 
337874 
261532_0 
404328 
495143 
160471 
435444 
374808 
547008 
543295 
1951 

Make-Model 
Invader QC-1/Whit
FV VW EV3/Silver 
Mysterian Mysteria
Speed Sport FV/Blu
Vortech/Red 
Formula Vee Wome
BRD AFV/Black/Red
Mysterian M2B/Wh
Citation Citation FV
Caracal D/SB/Black
Lazer FV/White-Bla
Citation/Blue 
Problem child/Black
Formula Vee Vecto
QRE F-500 QRE  In

Sponsor 
Green Mountain Ri
Vee Sport Racing  
NimbusDDOS 
Philly 
Race Mirrors 
Automotive Safety 
Midland Avenue Pa
Advantage Motorsp

Autowerks  Hoosie

Jeff Adams Racing 

Automotive Safety 
Quadrini Racing  H

Hometown 
Yorktown Heig
Watertown MA
Newton MA 
Chicopee MA 
Liverpool NY 
Bangor PA 
Shanghai SH 
Brooklyn NY 
Holden MA 
Tully NY 
Bethany CT 
Acton MA 
Medford MA 
Henderson NV 
Alden NY 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Time Prov 11:00, Time Final 11:30 

Printed: 7/15/2019 8:44:32 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 
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New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 5 - FV, FF, F5 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 10:26:53 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/13/2019 10:20 AM 

New England Region SCCA
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

"New England Majors @ TSMP" Sanction 19-M-6165
Official Results


